



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 S737896

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date: 4/1/2021

Vehicle: SMP821J

Make / Model: TOYOTA NOAH

Chassis No:

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	BONNET X R.	1	\$ 1,598.00	\$ 1,598.00 X
2	FRONT BUMPER / CR4.	1	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,985.00 1,248
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH X SVC	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00 X
4	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / CR4	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00 250
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X SVC	1	\$ 697.00	\$ 697.00 X
6	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET X SVC	2	\$ 144.00	\$ 288.00 X
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X SVC	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00 X
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / BR 1/2	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00 112
9	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER RH X SVC	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00 X
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP OUTER CHROME X SVC	2	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00 X
11	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH X SVC	2	\$ 212.00	\$ 424.00 X
12	HEADLAMP LED RH / CRA	1	\$ 3,824.20	\$ 3,824.20 3,291
13	HEADLAMP GARNISH RH X SVC	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00 X
14	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET X SVC	1	\$ 122.00	\$ 122.00 X
15	FRONT HEADLAMP TOP PANEL RH X SVC	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00 X
16	WIPER WASHER TANK C/W MOTOR / CR4	1	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00 400
17	ENGINE UNDER COVER RH X SVC	1	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00 X
18	SIDE SKIRTING RH X SVC	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00 X
19	FRONT FENDER RH / DP	1	\$ 987.00	\$ 987.00 788
20	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH X SVC	1	\$ 321.20	\$ 321.20 X
21	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM HYBRID RH / NRC	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00
22	FRONT DOOR RH X R.	1	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00 X
23	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH X SVC	1	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00 X
24	FRONT DOOR HINGES RH X SVC	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00 X
25	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH X SVC	1	\$ 874.00	\$ 874.00 X
26	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH X SVC	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00 X
27	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH X SVC	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00 X
28	FRONT LOWER ARM RH X SVC	1	\$ 687.00	\$ 687.00 X

/CRA Front grille - \$989 655
/CRA

20,146.40

pages 4

			\$ 19,157.40	6,480
		Less 25%	\$ 4,789.35	-25%
		Total	\$ 14,368.05	5,130

15,109.8

	S/Nett items:			
--	---------------	--	--	--

1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
2	FRONT SPORTS RIM RH	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	X
3	SIDE SKIRTING CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS SET	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
5	FRONT FENDER SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
6	FRONT NUMER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	X
				\$ 1,160.00	30
	Labour to:				
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	30
2	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT CHECK	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
3	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	X
4	REALIGN HEADLAMP	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	X
5	CHECK AND RESET FAULT CODE LIGHT ON	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	50
6	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	40
7	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	40
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	800
9	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	500
				\$ 4,350.00	1,520
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 15,528.05	
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 4,350.00	
			Total Amount	\$ 19,878.05	

Repair day - 4 days

45

After poly photo

Sim Pin (LH)

06/01/2020

TP work progress

5,130

30

1,520

6,680

- 20%

5,344

45

\$5,350

4 days

20,619.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: